NUMBER 138014 TOTAL $ 1,175.20 $ 0.00 $ 1,175.20 

BACKGROUND ON WHITETHE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT 

11·24IiDI 
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.PORT BLAKELY 1210TREE FARMS LP 

8133 River Drive SE 

Tumwater, WA98501 

(360) 570-1992 	 DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT 

April07,2016 138014 $ 1,175.20 

Pay:One thousand one hundred seventy-five Dollars and 20 1100 Cents····"'·· 

Peter Starr 

PO Box 3367 

Freemont CA 94539 

USA 

THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AN ARTIFICIAL 

PAY 
TO THE 
ORDER OF 

http:1,175.20